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Reflective tape set ¢ Part no.: 50110190

Technical data

Basic data

Contains

Mechanical data

Design

Direction independent

Mounting dimension, width
Mounting dimension, height
Reflective surface, height
Reflective surface, width
Reflective surface, additional note

Reflector material

Chemical designation, reflector mate-
rial

Structure, active surface

Net weight

Type of fastening

Environmental data

Ambient temperature, operation

SET Reflexf. NR.6 30x288

4x reflective tape 30 x 288 mm

Rectangular
No

30 mm

288 mm
288 mm

30 mm

In the reflective surface, there may be a
dividing line of max. 1 mm

Plastic
PMMA

Mikrotriple

69
Self-adhesive

-40...70°C

Dimensioned drawings

All dimensions in millimeters

288+2

30+0,5

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG

Classification

Customs tariff number
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ECLASS 15.0
ECLASS 16.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 9.0
ETIM 10.0

info@leuze.com * www.leuze.com

Leuze

39191080
27279203
27279203
27273601
27273601
27273601
27273601
27273601
27273601
27273601
27273601
EC002467
EC002467
EC002467
EC002467
EC002467
EC002467
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Reflective tape set ¢ Part no.: 50110190 « SET Reflexf. NR.6 30x288

Notes Leuze

% The reflective tape has a dividing line
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